



## Errata List

Book "Excellent Lean Production – The Way to Business Sustainability",  
1st public edition, 1st printing, 2014; Status: 09<sup>th</sup> May 2019

### Page 90

Formula 2

"... + 1,000,000"

should be

"... x 1,000,000"

### Page 230

"The authors would like to thank Mr Takeaki Sagiya of Bosch Japan for sharing this story with us."

should be

"The authors would like to thank Mr Takeaki Sagiya of Bosch Japan for sharing this story with us (see also Liker, J. and Hoseus, M. (2008: 27f). Toyota Culture: The Heart and Soul of the Toyota Way, McGraw-Hill)."

### Page 517

"... the Chinese pump housing supplier Apalt"

should be

"... a Chinese pump housing supplier"

### Pages 355, 358, 359, 375

Figures 146, 149, 150, 160

Comment should be added under each figure: "Courtesy of the Bosch-Toyota Jishuken Project Team, Higashi-Matsuyama / Musashi Plant, Japan."

### Page 57

Figure 11, subtitle "... (EFQM, 2010 b)"

should be

"... (EFQM, 2010 b; see also Womack and Jones, 1996)"

### Page 222

Reference "Womack and Jones (1996)"

should be

"Womack et al. (1990)"

The above mentioned changes will be integrated in future prints / versions.